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Medalists
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3-6
3-6

1st
2nd
1st
3rd
2nd
4th
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
5th

9th
10th

Name

Jason Dahmes
Asher Patterson
Owen Feucht
Jackson Sadowski
Tristan Schneiburg
Ethan Kassulke
Isaac Lopez
Brain Duff

Brett Breikreutz
Zachary Haleem
Max Gabb
Chase Crueziger
Slayton Smith
Jayden Dent
Stone Smith
Simon Kassulke
Spencer Smith
Alex Poppler
Elliot Poppler
Joseph Clauer
Tiernan Kurth

BJ Suboda
Owen Kassulke
Sawyer Johns
Thomas Zondag
Willem deBoer
lan Roeder
Adam Gabb
Tyler Bunkelman
Remi Hunt

Tony Resendiz
Mason Gogolewski
Kaden Archer

School

Zion SM
WLS

St. Paul's ET
Zion SM
WLS

KLA

WLS

Faith, Antioch
Faith, Antioch
Faith, Antioch
Zion SM
Trinity

WLS

St. Paul's ET
Zion SM

KLA

WLS

Trinity

Grade

Trinity

St. Paul's ET
St. Paul's ET
KLA

KLA

Trinity

WLS

Trinity

Zion SM
Zion SM
Trinity
Trinity

St. Paul's ET
Faith, Antioch
Zion SM
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Gender Time

9:58
10:10
10:17
10:18
10:30
10:33
10:40
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:47
11:21
11:23
11:34
11:37
11:41
11:47
11:49
11:51
12:09
12:12
12:14
12:18
12:21
12:25
12:28
12:29
12:32
12:33
12:36
12:37
12:45
12:48

2019
Boys Team Results

1st WLS, Racine
2nd Zion, SM
3rd St. Pauls, ET
4th Trinity, Cal.
5th KLA

6th Faith, Antioch

44 pts
58 pts
89 pts
99 pts
105 pts
114 pts
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Medalists

7-8 1st

3-6
3-6
3-6

1st
2nd
3rd

7-8 2nd

3-6
3-6
7-8
3-6
7-8

4th
5th
3rd
6th
4th

Isaac Lau

Noah McCarten
Colin Archer
Ridge Smith
Zeke Adams
|zaiah Roozen
Trevor Tetzlaff
Tyler Burger
Ethan Hope
Landon Scheiber
Even Dent

Luke Gumm

lan Miller

Jake Suboda
Lincoln Thielecke
Jamison Bryan
Cole Widenski
Karl Wagner
Marshawn Anderso
Micah Swan
Silas Case
Jacob Orth
Braedan Hess

Name

Tempi Zondag
Madelyn Sadowski
Ryen Schneiburg
Kalyssa Carter
Belle Zarling
Emily Quirke
Aria Lau

Brooke Burger
Isabella Jahns
Adie Lenz

Zion SM
Zion SM
Zion SM
Zion SM
KLA

Trinity

WLS

Zion SM
WLS

KLA

St. Paul's ET
Trinity

KLA

KLA

Trinity

Zion SM
Trinity

KLA

St. John, Lib.
KLA

Faith, Antioch
KLA

St. Paul's ET

School
WLS
Zion SM
WLS
KLA
WLS
Faith, Antioch
Zion SM
Zion SM
Trinity
KLA

Grade
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Gender Time

QOO0

12:59
13:00
13:03
13:05
13:17
13:30
13:43
13:47
13:54
14:05
14:06
14:46
14:52
15:21
15:51
15:59
16:27
16:30
17:28
18:16
19:14
19:22
19:24

10:54
10:56
11:05
11:09
11:24
11:40
12:30
12:32
12:41
12:46

2019
Girls Team Results

1st WLS, Racine
2nd Zion, SM
3rd KLA

4th Trinity, Cal.
5th St. John, Lib.

38 pts
50 pts
82 pts
124 pts
170 pts
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

3-6
3-6
3-6

7-8

7th
8th
9th
10th

5th

Jenna Wietbrock

Cady Zondag
Star Smith

Jillian Lindemann

Aubri Hardy
Ava Preston

Faith, Antioch
WLS

Zion SM
Trinity

St. Paul's ET
Trinity

Savannah Schaubrc WLS

Ashlyn Reynolds

Hannah Jeske
Emma Bauer
Jessa Curcio
Hannah Orth

Makayla Williams

Joanalyn Pitzo
Maddie Hope
Anna Schuette
Addy Carter
Lana Turner

Lucinda Alvardo

Claire Grow
Tea Tisch
Robbi Scott
Rachel Gorte
Christina Giller
Kaylyn Frelitz
Noelle Roozen

Aliyah Resendiz

Jaicee Jones

WLS

KLA

Zion SM
WLS

KLA

St. John, Lib.
Zion SM
WLS

WLS

KLA

St. John, Lib.
WLS

Trinity

St. John, Lib.
Trinity

KLA

KLA

KLA

Trinity

St. Paul's ET
St. John, Lib.

Kendall Wallschlae¢ Trinity

Olivia Schmidt
Eliana Frelitz

Gisele Widenski

Ella Opper
Haley Schmidt
Grace Torres

Trinity

KLA

Trinity

St. Paul's ET
Trinity

WLS
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12:59
13:07
13:22
13:41
13:42
13:51
13:57
14:05
14:14
14:16
14:21
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:31
14:36
14:37
14:58
14:59
15:44
16:05
16:16
16:25
16:30
16:31
16:40
16:53
17:45
17:58
18:08
18:13
19:02
19:33
19:48
19:54
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47
48
49
50
51

Graycen Jarvis
Adelina Torres
Nora Manthey
Makenzie Seager
Grace Hucker
Andrea Giesfeldt

WLS
WLS
Zion SM
Trinity

St. John, Lib.

Trinity

4 G 19:55

3G 20:08
4 G 20:20
3G 22:40
3G 23:20
3G 28:19:00



